Specifications
Unit Dimensions
Width: 43 cm (16.85”)
Height: 48 cm (19”)
Depth: 33.4 cm (13.15”)
System Weight
20 kg (44 lbs)
Operation Weight

* Depends on feed water quality and
temperature
Ordering Information
61215 arium® ASTM type 2 water system with built in EDI stack
613CPF05-------V 2+ pretreatment cartridges
612CPS1--------A 4+ softener cartridges
613CPM3-------V 2+ RO modules
611CDS2 Sanitization kit for the tank (2 syringes)
612CDS2 Sanitization kit for the system (2 syringes)
613AMDG1 Dispense gun for tank
613APV31 30-liter tank**
613APV50 50-liter tank**
613APV70 70-liter tank**
613APV100 100-liter tank**
61215030F05M1A Complete arium® EDI 61215 type 2 water system with a tank capacity
of 30 liter** (includes arium® EDI 61215, tank, 2+ RO modules,
4+ softener cartridges, 2 pretreatment cartridges + sanitizing syringes
for RO modules & tank).